
UT Dallas (4-12, 0-3 ASC) -vs- Austin College (6-9, 1-3 ASC)
01/23/03 at Sherman, TX

 
 

 
 
UT Dallas 53

Austin College 54

Date: 01/23/03
Time: 5:30 PM
Site: Sherman, TX

Score By Period 1 2 Total
UT Dallas 31 22 53
Austin College 25 29 54

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Richard Scott * 38 3-11 3-7 10-14 2-8 10 4 2 6 0 0 19
5 Brian Burton * 37 6-10 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 4 3 4 0 2 13
41 Chris Schwab * 31 4-7 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 3 1 4 0 1 8
40 Bart Holloway * 23 2-8 1-2 0-0 0-7 7 1 2 0 0 2 5
45 Eric Chatham * 23 2-3 0-0 0-3 2-1 3 4 0 4 1 2 4
54 Luke Rupert 15 1-2 0-0 2-4 1-0 1 2 1 3 0 0 4
24 Clayton Curry 19 0-3 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
35 Laurence Daggett 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0
32 Gabe Cano 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 18-44 5-13 12-21 11-22 33 21 10 23 2 8 53

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 18-44   40.9 % 5-13   38.5 % 12-21   57.1 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 J.P. Johnson * 33 7-14 4-9 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 0 18
55 Vincent Woodson * 19 3-9 0-0 2-4 2-2 4 4 2 4 0 0 8
5 Rodrick Kennedy * 25 2-5 0-1 1-1 0-5 5 3 3 6 0 0 5
15 Justin Rose * 19 1-3 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 3 0 1 3
22 Roshan Baum * 20 0-1 0-0 0-4 2-2 4 4 0 0 0 1 0
1 Anthony Holman 21 2-6 1-2 2-2 1-2 3 0 3 2 0 0 7
42 Adam Shor 22 3-5 0-0 0-2 2-2 4 1 2 0 0 1 6
21 Paul Lawyer 7 2-4 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 0 0 0 5
24 Chris Caudle 19 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 3 1 1 2
2 John Sissney 15 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 1 0 0 1 0

Totals - 200 21-50 7-18 5-13 9-19 28 19 13 20 1 5 54

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 21-50   42.0 % 7-18   38.9 % 5-13   38.5 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
UT Dallas 31

Austin College 25

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Richard Scott 38 3-11 3-7 10-14 2-8 10 4 2 6 0 0 19
5 Brian Burton 37 6-10 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 4 3 4 0 2 13
41 Chris Schwab 31 4-7 0-0 0-0 3-5 8 3 1 4 0 1 8
40 Bart Holloway 23 2-8 1-2 0-0 0-7 7 1 2 0 0 2 5
45 Eric Chatham 23 2-3 0-0 0-3 2-1 3 4 0 4 1 2 4
54 Luke Rupert 15 1-2 0-0 2-4 1-0 1 2 1 3 0 0 4
24 Clayton Curry 19 0-3 0-2 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 1 1 0
35 Laurence Daggett 11 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 2 0 0 0
32 Gabe Cano 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 18-44 5-13 12-21 11-22 33 21 10 23 2 8 53
40.9 % 38.5 % 57.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 J.P. Johnson 33 7-14 4-9 0-0 0-1 1 0 1 2 0 0 18
55 Vincent Woodson 19 3-9 0-0 2-4 2-2 4 4 2 4 0 0 8
5 Rodrick Kennedy 25 2-5 0-1 1-1 0-5 5 3 3 6 0 0 5
15 Justin Rose 19 1-3 1-3 0-0 1-1 2 0 1 3 0 1 3
22 Roshan Baum 20 0-1 0-0 0-4 2-2 4 4 0 0 0 1 0
1 Anthony Holman 21 2-6 1-2 2-2 1-2 3 0 3 2 0 0 7
42 Adam Shor 22 3-5 0-0 0-2 2-2 4 1 2 0 0 1 6
21 Paul Lawyer 7 2-4 1-2 0-0 1-0 1 3 0 0 0 0 5
24 Chris Caudle 19 1-2 0-1 0-0 0-2 2 1 0 3 1 1 2
2 John Sissney 15 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 3 1 0 0 1 0

Totals 200 21-50 7-18 5-13 9-19 28 19 13 20 1 5 54
42.0 % 38.9 % 38.5 %



Second Half Box Score
UT Dallas 22

Austin College 29

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Richard Scott 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Brian Burton 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
41 Chris Schwab 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Bart Holloway 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Eric Chatham 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Luke Rupert 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Clayton Curry 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Laurence Daggett 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Gabe Cano 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
10 J.P. Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 Vincent Woodson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Rodrick Kennedy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Justin Rose 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Roshan Baum 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Anthony Holman 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 Adam Shor 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Paul Lawyer 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Chris Caudle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 John Sissney 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN


